0G0480

SIEMENS FD 250A FRAME
SENTRON SERIES
MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKERS

CB PART #

(150A) 0D5572

(175A) 0D5573

(200A) 0D5574

(225A) 0D5575

(250A) 0D5576

SIEMENS ED 125A FRAME
SENTRON SERIES
MOLDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKERS

TYPE ED4 — 480V

TYPE ED6 — 600V

CB PART #

CB PART #

(15A) 0D5545

(15A) 0D5558

(20A) 0D5546

(20A) 0D5559

(25A) 0D5547

(25A) 0D5560

(30A) 0D5548

(30A) 0D5561

(35A) 0D5549

(35A) 0D5562

(40A) 0D5550

(40A) 0D5563

(45A) 0D5551

(45A) 0D5564

(50A) 0D5552

(50A) 0D5565

(60A) 0D5553

(60A) 0D5566

(70A) 0D5554

(70A) 0D5567

(80A) 0D5555

(80A) 0D5568

(90A) 0D5556

(90A) 0D5569

(100A) 0D5557

(100A) 0D5570

(125A) 0D9693

(125A) 0D5571

ITEM PART # QrY DESCRIPTION TEM PART # QrY DESCRIPTION
0G04690ST03| 1 |COVER CB (2) S(FD) & S(ED) TOP 520 H—100 10 066715 4 | SCREW RHM #8-32 X 4—1/2
2 | 0604700sT03| 1 |COVER CB (2) S(FD) & S(ED) BOTTOM 520 H—100 | 11 038150 8 | WASHER FLAT #8 ZINC
0G0470ASTO3 | 1 | COVER CB (2) S(FD) & S(ED/ACC) BOTTOM 520 H | 12 022264 4 | WASHER LOCK #8—M4
3 081320 8 |SCREW SHC 1/4—20 X 4.5 G8.8 NZ 13 022471 4 | NUT HEX #8-32 STEEL
4 022473 18 | WASHER FLAT 1/4—M6 ZINC 14 0AB278 3 | SCREW SHC 1/4—28 X 3/4 G8.8 NZ
5 022097 13 | WASHER LOCK M6—1/4 15 0D5621 3 | WASHER STEP 1/2 OD X 9/32 ID BRASS
6 022127 8 | NUT HEX 1/4-20 STEEL 16 0D5620 1 | COVER CB TERMINALS S(ED—3P)
7 048527 6 | SCREW SHC 3/8—16 X 3/4 G8.8 NZ 17 047411 2 | SCREW HHC M6—1.0 X 16 G8.8
8 022237 6 | WASHER LOCK 3/8 18 002454 12 | SCREW THF M6—1.0 X 16 NYLON WASHER Z/JS
9 022131 6 | WASHER FLAT 3/8—M10 ZINC 19 _ 2 | CB SIEMENS FD FRAME
ALTERNATOR LEADS 20 _ 1 | CB SIEMENS ED FRAME (W/ACC IF NECESSARY)
& SENSING WIRE\ -
ALTERNATOR LEADS
& SENSING WIRE
)
[}
N
n A

VA

TO 520 H-100
CONNECTION BOX

SALES SPECIAL

e SYSTEMS OWNS THE COPYRIDHT OF THI DRAWNG EST. WI. DRAWING TITLE GENEBRAGC POWER

RNy — EV COVER CB (2) S(FD) & SYSTEMS

o o 0 NOT SOALE S(ED) 520 H-100 Bagle

6/11/09 | H—4648—A % e daaims ane Sa0io0eron & DOOATIASTDS A BENSONS 0 MATERIAL - WAUKESHA, WIS. 53187
ASME Y14.5M—1994 NAME 0G0480—A.DWG |SIZEC
e N T e R g [
#L'IE g.xDlmE;:_EEE _ﬁm CHKD DATE APPD DATE DWG NO. REV
L RREE A B R [ oA 0G0480 A
1 2 3 5 6




